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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 25/01/2026 Ann Mathew 
Kavanakuzhiyil 

Kavanakkuzhiyil Grace Villa, Kuttapuzha, Kuttapuzha, 
RSPO, Thiruvalla, 689111

 

2 25/01/2026 Geetha Unnukallunkal, Amalloor, Kuttapuzha, Manjadi, Thiruvalla, 
689105

 

3 25/01/2026 Sabu Unnukallunkal, Amallor, Kuttapuzha, Manjadi, Thiruvalla, 
689105

 

4 25/01/2026 Sushama C T Valuparambil Kakkathuruthu, Amalloor, Kuttapuzha, 
Manjadi, Thiruvalla, 689105

 

5 25/01/2026 Santhosh Kumar Valuparambil Kakkathuruthu, Amalloor, Kuttapuzha, 
Manjadi, Thiruvalla, 689105

 

6 25/01/2026 Chellamma Valuparambil Kakkathuruthu, Amalloor, Kuttapuzha, 
Manjadi, Thiruvalla, 689105

 

7 25/01/2026 Jaya Kumar V Sree Padmam, Podiyadi, Booth No 185 Nedumbram, 
Podiyadi, Thiruvalla, 689110
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8 25/01/2026 Kunju Mol Valiyakalayil, Amalloor, Kuttapuzha, Manjadi, Thiruvalla, 
689105

 

9 25/01/2026 Leela Thadathil House, Amalloor, Kuttapuzha, Manjadi, 
Thiruvalla, 689105

 

10 25/01/2026 Omana Thoompunkal, Amalloor, Kuttapuzha, Manjadi, Thiruvalla, 
689105

 

11 25/01/2026 Divya B T Thoompunkal, Amalloor, Kuttapuzha, Manjadi, Thiruvalla, 
689105

 

12 25/01/2026 Santhamma Pulimoottil Kakkathuruthu, Amalloor, Kuttapuzha, Manjadi, 
Thiruvalla, 689105

 

13 25/01/2026 Manesh Mathew Thazhatharakadavil, Amalloor, Kuttapuzha, Manjadi, 
Thiruvalla, 689105

 

14 25/01/2026 Sheela Puthenveettil, Amalloor, Kuttapuzha, Manjadi, Thiruvalla, 
689105

 

15 25/01/2026 Mani Puthenveettil, Amalloor, Kuttapuzha, Manjadi, Thiruvalla, 
689105

 

16 25/01/2026 Vijayamma Thazhatharakadavil, Amalloor, Kuttapuzha, Manjadi, 
Thiruvalla, 689105

 

17 25/01/2026 Mathew Thazhatharakadavil, Amalloor, Kuttapuzha, Manjadi, 
Thiruvalla, 689105

 

18 25/01/2026 Chandran Kaniparampil, Amalloor, Kuttapuzha, Manjadi, Thiruvalla, 
689105

 

19 25/01/2026 sajitha chandran Kaniparambil, Amalloor, Kuttapuzha, Manjadi, Thiruvalla, 
689105
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20 25/01/2026 ABHIJITH chandran Kaniparampil, Amalloor, Kuttapuzha, Manjadi, Thiruvalla, 
689105

 

21 25/01/2026 Pankajakshi Koottanal, Amalloor, Kuttapuzha, Manjadi., Thiruvalla, 
689105

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


